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2017 CER29)5% BAAMR/KEE TABIZHITE7 8 E# GER{E)

20174 Rt 20164 Rat 20174 Rt 20164 K&t

481H 6H1H| 54,793 1,074,828 2,114 9,830,965
4428 6A28(125,899! 1,200,727 1,775/ 9,832,740
4838 6A38| 18,322 1,219,049| 1,742 9,834,482
4848 6848 7,821 1,226,870 736; 9,835,218
4858 6As5H| 4,822 1,231,692 783| 9,836,001
4868 6868 1,460 1,233,152 1,597 9,837,598
4A878 6878 667| 1,233,819 2,513/ 9,840,111
4888 6888 1,826/ 1,235,645 3,395 9,843,506
4898 6898 8,792| 1,244,437| 1,273| 9,844,779
48108 68108| 2,981 1,247,418/ 2,035 9,846,814
48118 0 0| 11,244 11,244} 68118 1,245/ 1,248,663| 2,992| 9,849,806
48128 76 76| 9,036 20,280] 68128| 8,632 1,257,295| 1,633| 9,851,439
48138 ‘44 120| 2,454 22,734] 68138 4,447, 1,261,742| 1,674| 9,853,113
48148 13 133| 3,204 25,938] 6A148| 3,841| 1,265,583| 1,163| 9,854,276
48158 555 688| 94,145{ 120,083} 68158 2,637 1,268,220 1,392/ 9,855,668
48168 6,329 7,017 48,450, 168,533] 64168 2,156 1,270,376 1,448 9,857,116
48178 7,549 14,566| 39,974 208,507} 68178 1,305| 1,271,681 1,997| 9,859,113
48188 852 15,418 905| 209,412] 6A188|| 1,363 1,273,044| 4,085 9,863,198
48198 1,550 16,968 0, 209,412| 6A198| 3,494| 1,276,538 2,954| 9,866,152
4g208| 3,643 20,611 0, 209,412} 6A208| 1,488 1,278,026| 5,553, 9,871,705
48218| 1,767 22,378| 262,478 471,890] 6A218|| 1,801 1,279,827| 8,459 9,880,164
48228 2,941 25,319| 113,645/ 585,535] 6822H| 58,596, 1,338,423| 20,988 9,901,152
48238| 5,634 30,953| 159,924| 745,459] 68238 10,481 1,348,904| 6,962| 9,908,114
48248 64,583 95,536/ 264,676/ 1,010,135} 65248( 13,072 1,361,976| 16,230| 9,924,344
4M25H|140,271| 235,807| 533,345 1,543,480} 68258| 20,446 1,382,422| 1,643} 9,925,987
4H26H 1,237, 237,044| 457,201 2,000,681] 6HP268| 28,179| 1,410,601 1,757 9,927,744
48278| 75,044 312,088/ 292,485 2,293,166] 68278 11,567! 9,939,311
48288( 32,328 344,416| 180,943 2,474,109] 68288 5,463 9,944,774
48298| 12,426 356,842| 76,809 2,550,918] 68298 508| 9,945,282
48308 26,068 382,910| 55,530/ 2,606,448] 68308 3,733| 9,949,015
SHid| 38,793 421,703| 140,943 2,747,391] 7H1H 14,713} 9,963,728
sA2H| 14,892! 436,595| 333,702 3,081,093] 7AR28 20,989| 9,984,717
5838)" 12,150, 448,745| 545,073 3,626,166] 7R3H 15,908| 10,000,625
SA4B) 3,982 452,727| 626,088 4,252,254] 7R48 5,643| 10,006,268
SHSB|| 61,467, 514,194( 207,240/ 4,459,494] 7AS5H 4,923/10,011,191
sAed| 31,854 546,048| 21,904| 4,481,398] 7R68 3,361/ 10,014,552
578} 5,550, 551,598| 90,427| 4,571,825 7RA78 5,833 10,020,385
sAsH| 3,603 555,201|108,399| -4,680,224] 7RA8H 3,831/ 10,024,216
5A9H 165/ 555,366| 334,326 5,014,550 7R98 4,241/ 10,028,457
58108| - 253| 555,619(532,391| 5,546,941] 7A108 2,383 10,030,840
5A118| 18,472 574,091| 211,594 5,758,535 7A11R

5A128| 16,395 590,486 97,981| 5,856,516 781280

sA138| 17,467, 607,953 262,006 6,118,522| 7A138

58148| 59,391, 667,344| 316,338 6,434,860] 78148

58158 28,242| 695,586/ 640,832 7,075,692| 78158

SH1e8| 7,509 703,095]| 348,677 7,424,369] 7A168

sA178| 6,224 709,319(211,022; 7,635,391] 78178

5A188| 20,148 729,467| 317,398 7,952,789] 7818H

5H198| 98,593 828,060| 334,290 8,287,079] 7819R

58208 47,311 875,371| 358,321 8,645,400] 78208

5A218| 14,024 889,395| 261,000 8,906,400' 78218

SA228| 13,302] 902,697| 288,247, 9,194,647| 7H228

5A238| 10,383| 913,080( 394,519 9,589,166] 78238

58248 6,103 919,183( 127,659 9,716,825] 78248

SA258( 1,786| 920,969| 35,659 9,752,484] 78258

58268 1,597 922,566| 27,986 9,780,470} 7A26H

5A27H| 61,258 983,824| 20,395| 9,800,865] 7A278

sA288( 17,2041,001,028| 10,728| 9,811,593] 7A28H

5A298 9,593(1,010,621| 9,692 9,821,285 78298

5A308|. 5,705/1,016,326| 3,188| 9,824,473|- &Mt

SA318| 3,709!1,020,035| 4,378| 9,828,851|c: #1BREAD-HES




